Note: all prices in red are available from stock in
5-7 working days
8
SYSTEMS DESKING
Impact18
Code W  x  D  x  H Price
Code W  x  D  x  H Price
Bookcases

IMCD1800/18 922 x 500 x 1800 £349
Wooden Storage Code W  x  D  x  H Price
Filing Cabinets
Standard Features
Filing cabinets come complete with handles and locks fitted.
IMF2/18    (2 drawer) 485 x 640 x 728 £224
IMF3/18    (3 drawer) 485 x 640 x 1040 £252
IMF4/18    (4 drawer) 485 x 640 x 1360 £290
Side Filing Cabinets
IMSF2800/18   (2 drawer)   800 x 600 x 728 £336
Filing Cabinets Code W  x  D  x  H Price
Note: When placing your order please suffix the product
code with the relevant code for the finish you require -
please refer to the swatches above as a guide
1 shelf
IMBC800/18 800 x 310 x 800 £145
2 shelves
IMBC1400/18 800 x 310 x 1400 £158
3 shelves
IMBC1600/18 800 x 310 x 1600 £165
3 shelves
IMBC1800/18 800 x 310 x 1800 £170
(18mm tops)
1 shelf
IMBC728/18 800 x 310 x 728 £140
Oak & Graphite Maple & Silver Beech & Silver
Note: When placing your order please suffix the product code with the relevant code for the finish you require -
please refer to the swatches on page 5 as a guide
Available in Oak, Maple and Beech only.
008, 009 (07)  27/11/2006  6:02 pm  Page 1
Circular Conference Table
IMT1000/25 1000 diameter x 728 £262
IMT1200/25 1200 diameter x 728 £273
Rectangular Conference Tables
IMT1600/25 1600 x 800 x 728 £246
IMT1800/25 1800 x 800 x 728 £273
Note: all prices in red are available from stock in
5-7 working days
Side Opening Steel Tambours
Tambour units are priced empty ready to accept storage fitments as